
200'

2
0
0
'

2
0
0
'

2
0
0
'

200'

200'

20
0'

200'

2
0
0
'

DISTRICT COUNTY ROUTE SECTION SHEET
O

P
E

R
A

T
O

R
:

F
I

L
E
 

N
A

M
E
:

OF   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NUMBER
REVISIONS DATE BY

REVISION

D
-
9
0
1
2
 

C
A

D
D
 
(
0
2
-
9
0
)
 

R
E

V
I

S
E

D
 
(
1
0
-
0
4
)

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
:

S
:
\

T
R

A
F

F
I

C
\
0
2
6
7
-
0
0
0
 

E
0
4
2
4
0
 

H
S
I

P
 
2
0
2
0
\
1
1
0
9
6
3
_

S
R
8
2
 

S
E

C
 

S
I

P
\
0
4
_

D
e
s
i
g
n
\

M
P

T
\
0
6

A
-

D
e
t
o
u
r
 

P
l
a
n
\
0
1
-

D
e
t
o
u
r
 

P
l
a
n
.
d
g
n

9
/
1
2
/
2
0
2
2

5
:
2
6
:
2
0
 

P
M

6-0 SIP0082 14

WEST BRANDYWINE TOWNSHIP

CHESTER

 

PE-073088

ENGINEER

REGISTERED

PROFESSIONAL

MICHAEL P. MASTAGLIO

 

C
O

M

M
O NWEALT

H

 
O

F

P

E
N

NS YL VA
N
I

A

TOWNSHIP

CALN

WEST 

1000 0 1000 2000

SCALE IN FEET

HI
BE

RNI
A 

RD

SR
 4

00
9

E REECEVILLE RD

SR 4006

CULBERTSON RUN RD

BEAVER 
CREEK RD

S
W
I

N
E

H
A

R
T
 

R
D

S
R
 
4
0
1
1

TOWNSHIP

BRANDYWINE

WEST 

S
R
 
4
0
1
1

R
E
E
C
E

V
I
L
L
E
 

R
D

S
R
 
4
0
0
9

HIGHSPIRE RD

TOWNSHIP

WALLACE 

TOWNSHIP

BRANDYWINE

EAST 

S
P

R
I

N
G
T

O
N
 

R
D

S
R
 
4
0
2
1

LAFAYETTE RD

DETOUR

STATE HIGHWAY

TOWNSHIP ROAD

LEGEND

SIGN

TOWNSHIP BOUNDARY

STREAM

DETOUR ROUTE
DETOUR LENGTH = 5.7 MILES

82

8C

8C

9C

8D

8D

8D

8C

9C

8D 8D

8D3
2
2

8C

8D

8C

8C

LITTLE WASHINGTON LYNDELL RD.

SR 4
015

HOPEWELL R
D

9D

21

8D

21

21

7D

9D
7C

20

8C

12

3
6

5

4
29

20

TELEGRAPH  RD

LAFAYETTE RD

 RD

BARONS HILL RD

BRAN DA MORE  

      RD

BRANDAMORE

H
I

B
E

R
N
I

A
 
R

D

322

18

7G

13
2

3
4

16

7

REFER TO SIGN TABULATION ON SHEETS 3-42.

REFER TO GENERAL NOTES ON SHEET 11.

NOTES:

SCALE

82

82

8D

21

B
O

N
D
S

V
I
L
L
E
 
R

D
S
R
 
4
0
1
5

23  

 14

 

14

13

22

30

 

D
R

LAUREN LN

B
O
L
L
I

N
G
E

R
 

R
D

B
O
L
E

R
O
 

D
R

Z
Y
N
N
 
R
D

RD

KNOLL 

CEDAR 

7C DR

MENDENHALL 

G
A

B
E
L
 

R
D

W
E
S
T

V
I
E

W
 

D
R

9C

L
N

H
A

R
C

O
U

R
T
 

D
R

N
O

R
L

A
N

D
 G
A
L

A
 

R
D

7C

7C 7C

7C

7D

7D
7D

7D

7D

7D

7D

7D

7D

7D

7D

10C
10C

10C 10C

10C

10C

10D

10D
10D

10D

10D

10D

11C

12C
12D

11D

12D

12D

11D

12D
12D

11D

12D

11D

11D11C

12D

12D
12C

15D

15C

2•MILES17

17

ƒ MILES

24C

10C

25C

26C

27C

AREA

WORK 

WORK AREA

BEAVER CREEK RD

322

STAGE 2 AND STAGE 3

TYPE III BARRICADE

8D

DR
MERCER

TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN

DETOUR PLAN

21

9C

13

28

18

7G

8G

8G

8G

8G

9C
11D

12D
10C

18

9D

10D

11C

12C

8D

1

28


	Traffic Control Plan
	Traffic Control Plan
	Traffic Control Plan
	Traffic Control Plan
	Traffic Control Plan
	Traffic Control Plan
	Traffic Control Plan
	Traffic Control Plan
	Traffic Control Plan
	Traffic Control Plan
	Traffic Control Plan
	Traffic Control Plan
	Traffic Control Plan
	Traffic Control Plan

